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 Clasificación  : ELDA III INTERCLUBS VINALOPO 05-03-11                  
 
 Fecha          : 05/03/11 
 Distancia      :  63     Kms - Promed     :  45.23  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     105 PUIG,Javier          SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            01:23:34           
   2     203 ANDRES,Oscar         MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:15       41 seg. 
   3      27 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:28       54 seg. 
   4       1 ALANDETE,Miquel      MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:24:33       59 seg. 
   5      67 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:24:33       59 seg. 
   6     209 MILAN,Pedro luis     MA-30  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:24:33       59 seg. 
   7     279 HUERTAS,Unai         SUB23  KTM MURCIA                 01:24:33       59 seg. 
   8     282 ORTEGA,Miguel-Angel  MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:24:33       59 seg. 
   9     326 LOPEZ,David          SUB23  GUEROLA-VALENCIA TERRA I   01:24:33       59 seg. 
  10      57 ROMERO,Fco.javier    MA-30  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:24:33       59 seg. 
  11     100 CATALAN,Antonio      SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:24:33       59 seg. 
  12     137 FUENTES,David        SUB23  BENIDORM UC                01:24:33       59 seg. 
  13     167 SEGURA,Salvador      MA-40  CREVILLENTE CC             01:24:33       59 seg. 
  14     398 PLAZA,Angel miguel   MA-30  BICI CLUB FAURA            01:24:33       59 seg. 
  15     173 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:24:33       59 seg. 
  16     253 SANCHEZ,Raul         MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 01:24:33       59 seg. 
  17     136 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.    MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 01:24:33       59 seg. 
  18      43 VILCHEZ,Enrique      MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:24:33       59 seg. 
  19      32 LLUCH,Victor         SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:33       59 seg. 
  20     104 RUIZ,Benito-jorge    MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA            01:24:33       59 seg. 
  21      34 DIAZ,José-manuel     MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:33       59 seg. 
  22     296 SAEZ,Hector          JUN-2  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:24:33       59 seg. 
  23     329 PEREZ,Jose manuel    SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:24:33       59 seg. 
  24     165 FUENTES,Ignacio      MA-30  CREVILLENTE CC             01:24:33       59 seg. 
  25     372 PEREZ,Francisco ja   MA-30  JUMILLA PC                 01:24:33       59 seg. 
  26     142 FERRE,Antonio        MA-30  CAUDETE CC                 01:24:33       59 seg. 
  27     200 MUÑOZ,Juan-luis      MA-50  ILICITANA UC               01:24:33       59 seg. 
  28     375 SANCHIS,Ruben        MA-30  ALFARRASI PC               01:24:33       59 seg. 
  29     146 ALACIO,Victor manuel MA-40  MAR ALACANT CC             01:24:33       59 seg. 
  30      21 GAZQUEZ,Jose antonio JUN-1  GD PACO LOPEZ BELYAN TAPI  01:24:33       59 seg. 
  31     385 PASCUAL,Francesc     JUN-2  CCN-VALENCIA TERRA I MAR   01:24:33       59 seg. 
  32     107 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            01:24:33       59 seg. 
  33     317 LOSA,Ruben           JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:24:33       59 seg. 
  34      72 MARTINEZ,Gerardo     MA-30  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:24:33       59 seg. 
  35     129 SANTACRUZ,Juan-manue MA-40  ENCACON CONTRUCCIONES      01:24:33       59 seg. 
  36     158 TORRELLA,Francisco   MA-30  GSPORT.ES                  01:24:33       59 seg. 
  37     342 GALLETERO,Miguel     MA-30  BICI CLUB FAURA            01:24:33       59 seg. 
  38     170 LOPEZ,Jose manuel    SENIO  CREVILLENTE CC             01:24:33       59 seg. 
  39     393 ALARIO,Juan bautist  MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:24:33       59 seg. 
  40     134 BERNAT,Oscar         MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:24:33       59 seg. 
  41      76 LOPEZ,Javier         JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:24:33       59 seg. 
  42     327 SAEZ,Daniel          JUN-2  CCN-VALENCIA TERRA I MAR   01:24:33       59 seg. 
  43       3 BERNIA,Salvador      MA-50  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:24:33       59 seg. 
  44     341 JIMENEZ,Juan         MA-30  ALBACETE PC                01:24:33       59 seg. 
  45     383 MAHIQUES,Francisco j SUB23  GUEROLA -VALENCIA TERRA I  01:24:33       59 seg. 
  46     330 ORDIÑANA,Bernardo    SUB23  GUEROLA -VALENCIA TERRA I  01:24:33       59 seg. 
  47      69 ROCAMORA,Boris       SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:24:33       59 seg. 
  48     140 SANCHEZ,Miguel       MA-30  CAUDETE CC                 01:24:33       59 seg. 
  49     217 MARTINEZ,Samuel      SUB23  BENICASIM FIB LUK          01:24:33       59 seg. 
  50      95 RODRIGUEZ,Ricardo    MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:24:33       59 seg. 
  51     388 TAMAYO,Juan jose     JUN-1  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:24:33       59 seg. 
  52     208 FUENTES,Miguel-angel SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:24:33       59 seg. 
  53     368 TOMAS,Miguel angel   MA-30  UNIT SEGUROS               01:24:33       59 seg. 
  54      88 SANCHEZ,Andres       MA-40  IBENSE CC                  01:24:33       59 seg. 
  55      92 HERRERO,Jose miguel  MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:24:33       59 seg. 
  56     386 PLA,Pablo            JUN-2  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:24:33       59 seg. 
  57     164 PARDO,Jose           SENIO  PUENTE TOCINOS CC          01:24:33       59 seg. 
  58     160 CORREOSO,Francisco   MA-30  GSPORT.ES                  01:24:33       59 seg. 
  59      25 MARCO,Abel           MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:33       59 seg. 
  60     178 TORRES,Carlos enriq  MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:24:33       59 seg. 
  61     168 QUESADA,Fco.Antonio  MA-40  CREVILLENTE CC             01:24:33       59 seg. 
  62      94 VERDU,Emilio josé    MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:24:33       59 seg. 
  63      74 GONZALEZ,Pedro       JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:24:33       59 seg. 
  64      26 NUÑEZ,Enrique        MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:33       59 seg. 
  65      24 SENABRE,José-luis    MA-50  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:33       59 seg. 
  66     232 VALERO,Manuel        MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:24:33       59 seg. 
  67      28 CANTO,Jose tomás     MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:33       59 seg. 
  68     162 GARCIA,Juan          JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:24:33       59 seg. 
  69     162 GARCIA,Juan          JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:24:33       59 seg. 
  70      42 SABATER,Antonio      MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:24:33       59 seg. 
  71      48 DE VERA,Emilio-javie MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:24:33       59 seg. 
  72     115 CALABUIG,Emilio      MA-30  ONTINYENT CC               01:24:33       59 seg. 
  73       4 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:24:33       59 seg. 
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  74     148 MOLES,Carlos         MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO              01:24:33       59 seg. 
  75      60 SALCEDO,Antonio      SENIO  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:24:33       59 seg. 
  76      90 SALA,Javier          MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:24:33       59 seg. 
  77     147 ARIAS,José antonio   MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO              01:24:33       59 seg. 
  78      40 SERRANO,Jose andrés  MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:24:33       59 seg. 
  79     400 CONESA,Juan antonio  MA-30  MUNDOBICI RIDERS           01:24:33       59 seg. 
  80      71 CASADO,Fernando      SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:24:33       59 seg. 
  81     399 TRIGUEROS,Adrián     MA-30  C.CREDOVAN                 01:24:33       59 seg. 
  82     378 SENTANDREU,Vicente   MA-30  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:24:33       59 seg. 
  83     126 RUBIO,José-diego     MA-40  ENCACON CONTRUCCIONES      01:24:33       59 seg. 
  84     159 CARRILLO,José-antoni MA-40  GSPORT.ES                  01:24:33       59 seg. 
  85     150 RICO,Antonio         MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO              01:24:33       59 seg. 
  86     280 ALCOVER,José         MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:24:33       59 seg. 
  87     172 GANGA,Ignacio        MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:24:33       59 seg. 
  88      33 ANIORTE,Alberto      MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:33       59 seg. 
  89      39 LORENZO,Rafael       MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:24:33       59 seg. 
  90     392 SERNA,Ramon m.       MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 01:24:33       59 seg. 
  91       7 MENDIOLA,Carlos      MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:24:33       59 seg. 
  92     120 RODES,Jose-manuel    MA-50  TORREVIEJA PC              01:24:33       59 seg. 
  93      58 SANTA,Primitivo      MA-30  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:24:33       59 seg. 
  94     106 PINA,Oscar           SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            01:24:33       59 seg. 
  95       8 ESPINOS,Jaime        SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:24:33       59 seg. 
  96      30 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:33       59 seg. 
  97     153 PEREZ,Javier         MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO              01:24:33       59 seg. 
  98     174 SERRANO,Pedro fco.   MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:24:33       59 seg. 
  99     101 QUEVEDO,Gregorio     MA-30  VILLENENSE PC              01:24:48     1:14 min. 
 100       5 HERRERO,José-francis MA-30  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:24:48     1:14 min. 
 101      50 MOLLA,Noe            MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:24:48     1:14 min. 
 102     171 ANDRES,Alejandro     MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:24:48     1:14 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 102 
 
 Clasificación de : JUNIOR SUB21 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     296 SAEZ,Hector          JUN-2  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:24:33          seg. 
   2      21 GAZQUEZ,Jose antonio JUN-1  GD PACO LOPEZ BELYAN TAPI  01:24:33          mt. 
   3     385 PASCUAL,Francesc     JUN-2  CCN-VALENCIA TERRA I MAR   01:24:33          mt. 
   4     317 LOSA,Ruben           JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:24:33          mt. 
   5      76 LOPEZ,Javier         JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:24:33          mt. 
   6     327 SAEZ,Daniel          JUN-2  CCN-VALENCIA TERRA I MAR   01:24:33          mt. 
   7     388 TAMAYO,Juan jose     JUN-1  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:24:33          mt. 
   8     386 PLA,Pablo            JUN-2  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M  01:24:33          mt. 
   9      74 GONZALEZ,Pedro       JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:24:33          mt. 
  10     162 GARCIA,Juan          JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:24:33          mt. 
  11     162 GARCIA,Juan          JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:24:33          mt. 
 
 Clasificación de : ELITE SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     279 HUERTAS,Unai         SUB23  KTM MURCIA                 01:24:33          seg. 
   2     326 LOPEZ,David          SUB23  GUEROLA-VALENCIA TERRA I   01:24:33          mt. 
   3     100 CATALAN,Antonio      SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:24:33          mt. 
   4     137 FUENTES,David        SUB23  BENIDORM UC                01:24:33          mt. 
   5     329 PEREZ,Jose manuel    SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:24:33          mt. 
   6     383 MAHIQUES,Francisco j SUB23  GUEROLA -VALENCIA TERRA I  01:24:33          mt. 
   7     330 ORDIÑANA,Bernardo    SUB23  GUEROLA -VALENCIA TERRA I  01:24:33          mt. 
   8     217 MARTINEZ,Samuel      SUB23  BENICASIM FIB LUK          01:24:33          mt. 
 
 Clasificación de : SENIOR 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     105 PUIG,Javier          SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            01:23:34           
   2      27 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:28       54 seg. 
   3      67 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:24:33       59 seg. 
   4      32 LLUCH,Victor         SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:33       59 seg. 
   5     107 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            01:24:33       59 seg. 
   6     170 LOPEZ,Jose manuel    SENIO  CREVILLENTE CC             01:24:33       59 seg. 
   7      69 ROCAMORA,Boris       SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:24:33       59 seg. 
   8     208 FUENTES,Miguel-angel SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:24:33       59 seg. 
   9     164 PARDO,Jose           SENIO  PUENTE TOCINOS CC          01:24:33       59 seg. 
  10      60 SALCEDO,Antonio      SENIO  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:24:33       59 seg. 
  11      71 CASADO,Fernando      SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:24:33       59 seg. 
  12     106 PINA,Oscar           SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            01:24:33       59 seg. 
  13       8 ESPINOS,Jaime        SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:24:33       59 seg. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     203 ANDRES,Oscar         MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:15          seg. 
   2     209 MILAN,Pedro luis     MA-30  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:24:33       18 seg. 
   3     282 ORTEGA,Miguel-Angel  MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:24:33       18 seg. 
   4      57 ROMERO,Fco.javier    MA-30  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:24:33       18 seg. 
   5     398 PLAZA,Angel miguel   MA-30  BICI CLUB FAURA            01:24:33       18 seg. 
   6     173 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:24:33       18 seg. 
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   7     253 SANCHEZ,Raul         MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 01:24:33       18 seg. 
   8     136 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.    MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 01:24:33       18 seg. 
   9      43 VILCHEZ,Enrique      MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:24:33       18 seg. 
  10     104 RUIZ,Benito-jorge    MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA            01:24:33       18 seg. 
  11      34 DIAZ,José-manuel     MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:33       18 seg. 
  12     165 FUENTES,Ignacio      MA-30  CREVILLENTE CC             01:24:33       18 seg. 
  13     372 PEREZ,Francisco ja   MA-30  JUMILLA PC                 01:24:33       18 seg. 
  14     142 FERRE,Antonio        MA-30  CAUDETE CC                 01:24:33       18 seg. 
  15     375 SANCHIS,Ruben        MA-30  ALFARRASI PC               01:24:33       18 seg. 
  16      72 MARTINEZ,Gerardo     MA-30  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:24:33       18 seg. 
  17     158 TORRELLA,Francisco   MA-30  GSPORT.ES                  01:24:33       18 seg. 
  18     342 GALLETERO,Miguel     MA-30  BICI CLUB FAURA            01:24:33       18 seg. 
  19     393 ALARIO,Juan bautist  MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:24:33       18 seg. 
  20     134 BERNAT,Oscar         MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:24:33       18 seg. 
  21     341 JIMENEZ,Juan         MA-30  ALBACETE PC                01:24:33       18 seg. 
  22     140 SANCHEZ,Miguel       MA-30  CAUDETE CC                 01:24:33       18 seg. 
  23      95 RODRIGUEZ,Ricardo    MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:24:33       18 seg. 
  24     368 TOMAS,Miguel angel   MA-30  UNIT SEGUROS               01:24:33       18 seg. 
  25      92 HERRERO,Jose miguel  MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:24:33       18 seg. 
  26     160 CORREOSO,Francisco   MA-30  GSPORT.ES                  01:24:33       18 seg. 
  27     178 TORRES,Carlos enriq  MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:24:33       18 seg. 
  28      94 VERDU,Emilio josé    MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:24:33       18 seg. 
  29      26 NUÑEZ,Enrique        MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:33       18 seg. 
  30     232 VALERO,Manuel        MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:24:33       18 seg. 
  31      42 SABATER,Antonio      MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:24:33       18 seg. 
  32      48 DE VERA,Emilio-javie MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:24:33       18 seg. 
  33     115 CALABUIG,Emilio      MA-30  ONTINYENT CC               01:24:33       18 seg. 
  34     148 MOLES,Carlos         MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO              01:24:33       18 seg. 
  35      90 SALA,Javier          MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:24:33       18 seg. 
  36     147 ARIAS,José antonio   MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO              01:24:33       18 seg. 
  37      40 SERRANO,Jose andrés  MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:24:33       18 seg. 
  38     400 CONESA,Juan antonio  MA-30  MUNDOBICI RIDERS           01:24:33       18 seg. 
  39     399 TRIGUEROS,Adrián     MA-30  C.CREDOVAN                 01:24:33       18 seg. 
  40     378 SENTANDREU,Vicente   MA-30  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:24:33       18 seg. 
  41     150 RICO,Antonio         MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO              01:24:33       18 seg. 
  42     280 ALCOVER,José         MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:24:33       18 seg. 
  43     172 GANGA,Ignacio        MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:24:33       18 seg. 
  44      39 LORENZO,Rafael       MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:24:33       18 seg. 
  45     392 SERNA,Ramon m.       MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 01:24:33       18 seg. 
  46       7 MENDIOLA,Carlos      MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:24:33       18 seg. 
  47      58 SANTA,Primitivo      MA-30  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:24:33       18 seg. 
  48      30 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:33       18 seg. 
  49     153 PEREZ,Javier         MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO              01:24:33       18 seg. 
  50     174 SERRANO,Pedro fco.   MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:24:33       18 seg. 
  51     101 QUEVEDO,Gregorio     MA-30  VILLENENSE PC              01:24:48       33 seg. 
  52       5 HERRERO,José-francis MA-30  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:24:48       33 seg. 
  53      50 MOLLA,Noe            MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:24:48       33 seg. 
  54     171 ANDRES,Alejandro     MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:24:48       33 seg. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       1 ALANDETE,Miquel      MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:24:33          seg. 
   2     167 SEGURA,Salvador      MA-40  CREVILLENTE CC             01:24:33          mt. 
   3     146 ALACIO,Victor manuel MA-40  MAR ALACANT CC             01:24:33          mt. 
   4     129 SANTACRUZ,Juan-manue MA-40  ENCACON CONTRUCCIONES      01:24:33          mt. 
   5      88 SANCHEZ,Andres       MA-40  IBENSE CC                  01:24:33          mt. 
   6      25 MARCO,Abel           MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:33          mt. 
   7     168 QUESADA,Fco.Antonio  MA-40  CREVILLENTE CC             01:24:33          mt. 
   8      28 CANTO,Jose tomás     MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:33          mt. 
   9       4 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:24:33          mt. 
  10     126 RUBIO,José-diego     MA-40  ENCACON CONTRUCCIONES      01:24:33          mt. 
  11     159 CARRILLO,José-antoni MA-40  GSPORT.ES                  01:24:33          mt. 
  12      33 ANIORTE,Alberto      MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:33          mt. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 50 60 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     200 MUÑOZ,Juan-luis      MA-50  ILICITANA UC               01:24:33          seg. 
   2       3 BERNIA,Salvador      MA-50  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:24:33          mt. 
   3      24 SENABRE,José-luis    MA-50  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:24:33          mt. 
   4     120 RODES,Jose-manuel    MA-50  TORREVIEJA PC              01:24:33          mt. 
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 Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  MONFORTE DEL CID CC             
    2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI           
    3  BICICLETAS PINA                 
    4  GUEROLA-VALENCIA TERRA I        
    5  MAPELOR GRUPESA                 
    6  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA           
    7  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M       
    8  CICLOS BOYER CD                 
    9  GSPORT.ES                       
 
 Clasificación de : Metas Volantes 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    330  ORDIÑANA,Bernardo    SUB23  GUEROLA -VALENCIA TERRA I     3 Pts 
   2    136  ESPINOSA,Jaime c.    MA-30  ALGORFA CC                    3 Pts 
   3    104  RUIZ,Benito-jorge    MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA               2 Pts 
   4    253  SANCHEZ,Raul         MA-30  ALGORFA CC                    2 Pts 
   5    165  FUENTES,Ignacio      MA-30  CREVILLENTE CC                1 Pts 
   6     43  VILCHEZ,Enrique      MA-30  ELDA CC                       1 Pts 
 


